
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alexandra Castle - (1102227) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:18.06 554 F 26/05/19 2019 London Swimming National Qualifier London Bracknell 1

1:18.53 544 H 04/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Bracknell 1

1:18.60 543 H 04/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Bracknell 1

1:18.75 540 H 14/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Bracknell 1

1:18.93 536 H 27/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Crawley Bracknell 1

1:19.14 532 F 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Bracknell 1

1:19.29 529 F 26/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Bracknell 1

1:19.54 524 H 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Bracknell 1

1:19.57 523 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Bracknell 1

1:19.61 522 H 27/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Crawley Bracknell 1

1:20.03 514 F 15/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Bracknell 1

1:20.32 508 H 26/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Bracknell 1

1:21.88 480 F 08/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Bracknell 1

1:22.44 470 F 08/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Bracknell 1

1:22.98 461 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Bracknell 1

1:24.79 432 H 28/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Bracknell 1

1:25.72 418 H 28/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Bracknell 1

1:26.83 402 F 08/01/17 BWFSC L3 New Year Meet London Aquatics Cent Bracknell 3

1:27.72 390 H 29/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Bracknell 1

1:33.83 319 H 12/07/15 Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet Aldershot  3

1:42.55 244 H 06/04/14 The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet 2014 Aldershot Bracknell 3

2:10.14 119 H 24/11/12 Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships Aldershot Bracknell 4
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1:19.29 529 F 26/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Bracknell 1

1:20.32 508 H 26/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Bracknell 1

1:18.06 554 F 26/05/19 2019 London Swimming National Qualifier London Bracknell 1

1:18.53 544 H 04/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Bracknell 1

1:18.60 543 H 04/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Bracknell 1

1:18.75 540 H 14/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Bracknell 1

1:19.57 523 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Bracknell 1

1:19.14 532 F 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Bracknell 1

1:19.54 524 H 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Bracknell 1

1:18.93 536 H 27/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Crawley Bracknell 1

1:19.61 522 H 27/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Crawley Bracknell 1

1:22.44 470 F 08/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Bracknell 1

1:21.88 480 F 08/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Bracknell 1

1:22.98 461 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Bracknell 1

1:24.79 432 H 28/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Bracknell 1

1:25.72 418 H 28/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Bracknell 1

1:26.83 402 F 08/01/17 BWFSC L3 New Year Meet London Aquatics Cent Bracknell 3

1:27.72 390 H 29/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Bracknell 1

1:33.83 319 H 12/07/15 Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet Aldershot  3

1:42.55 244 H 06/04/14 The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet 2014 Aldershot Bracknell 3

2:10.14 119 H 24/11/12 Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships Aldershot Bracknell 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


